Indeks
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BILMODEL

Alfa Romeo Mito
Alfa Romeo Giulietta
Alfa Romeo 159

Audi A1

Audi A4

Audi A4 Cabriolet
Audi A5 Coupé
Audi A6 Avant
Audi Q3

Audi Q5

Audi Q7

Audi R8

Audi RS6

Audi S3
Audi TT

BMW 1-serie E87
BMW 1-serie F20
BMW 3-serie E46
BMW 3-serie EQO
BMW 5-serie E60 & E61
BMW 5-serie F10
BMW M3 E36
BMW M3 E46
BMW M3 E92
BMW M5 E28
BMW M5 E34
BMW M5 E39
BMW M5 E60
BMW X3

BMW X5

BMW Z4

Chrysler 300C

Citroén DS3
Citroén DS5

BILMODEL SIDE
Corvette C6 57
Dacia Duster 65
Ferrari 308 GTB 66
Ferrari 360 67
Ferrari 599 GTB 68
Fiat 500 69
Ford Fiesta 70
Ford Focus ST i
Ford Focus RS 72
Ford S-Max 73
Ford Mustang Cabriolet 74
Honda Accord 76
Jaguar XF 77
Jaguar XJ 86
Jaguar XKR 87
Land Rover Discovery 90
Range Rover Evoque 88
Range Rover Sport 89
Lexus LS400 91
Lotus Elise 924
Maserati Granturismo 95
Maserati Quattroporte 96
Mazda 3 MPS 98
Mazda 6 99
Mazda MX-5 97
Mazda RX-7 100
Mazda RX-8 99

BILMODEL

Mercedes A-klasse
Mercedes B-klasse
Mercedes C-kl. W203
Mercedes C-kl. W204
Mercedes CLS W219
Mercedes E-kl. W211
Mercedes E-kl. W212
Mercedes-AMG E 63
Mercedes GLK
Mercedes R-klasse
Mercedes-AMG SLK 55

Mini Cooper
Mini Cooper D
Mini Countryman

Mitsubishi Outlander

Nissan 3502
Nissan Qashqai
Nissan Skyline GT-R

Opel Corsa OPC
Opel Insignia

Peugeot 407 Coupé
Peugeot RCZ

Porsche 911, 993
Porsche 911, 996
Porsche 911, 997
Porsche Boxster
Porsche Macan
Porsche Panamera 4S

Renault Clio Sport
Renault Mégane R.S.

SIDE

108
109
110
111
115
112
114
113
116
118
119

120
121
122
123
129
128
100

130
131

134
135

136

28

137
142

143
144

BILMODEL

SIDE

Rolls-Royce Phantom 145

Skoda Superb

Saab 9-5 I
Subaru BRZ
Subaru WRX STI

Suzuki Grand Vitara
Suzuki Swift Sport

Tesla Model S

Toyota Landcruiser

Toyota Supra

Volvo 850 T-5R
Volvo V40
Volvo V50
Volvo V70, 2000
Volvo V70, 2007

VW Up

VW Golf V
VW Golf VI
VW Passat CC
VW Scirocco
VW Tiguan
VW Touarag
VW Touran

146

148
149
148

150
124

158

159
100

162
160
161
163
164

164
165
170
172
171
174
175
173

En Rolls-Royce Phantom mdler over
seks meter, og kan i dag fas brugt

fra omkring 750.000 kr. u. afgift.
Las meget mere pd side 145.
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